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Assessor: 860-564-3030

Building Official: 860-564-2275
Economic Development: 860-564-4752

Library: 860-564-2692
Recreation: 860-564-2136
Registrar of Voters: 860-564-2654
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of Sterling

Town Hall
1183 Plainfield Pike
P.O. Box 157
Oneco, Connecticut 06373-0157

TOWN OF STERLING

Revenue Collector:
Selectmen:

Town Clerk:
Treasurer:
Wetlands Agent:
Zoning Official:

860-564-7563
860-564-2904
860-564-2657
860-564-8488
860-564-2275
860-564-2275

A certified list of party-endorsed candidates for the Democratic Party in the Town of Sterling for
participation as DELEGATES to the convention of said Party specified below are on file at our
office located at 1183 Plainfield Pike, Oneco, CT 06373

Democratic Conventions: State, Congressional, State Senate, State House

Dated this April 2, 2020

Heather R. George
Sterling Town Clerk

“This institution is an equal opportunity provider and employer.”



